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COMMERCIAL LEASES

(Available during the next few months)

The owners have asked me to make contact with potential new tenants

PROPERTY #1 PROPERTY #2 PROPERTY #3
New 4,000 sq. ft. building to be built. Handy uptown § Free standing retail of about § Small office space of about
# location. Ideal for day care centre. Will be finished to £ 4,000 sq. ft. Excellent strip§600 sq. ft. Good location,
Ontario Government slandanls eseeeh j Ineatlnﬂ 'j ample parkmg

Jahnson Assomates

HALTON LTD., REALTOR

Mary Maan
*Saiee Flep

_« BILL ELLIS**
Cﬁ-‘- Assoc. Broker

RENOVATED. DECORATED, ALL NEW AGAIN ... $289.900

Much larger bungalowwith additions. Gleaming hardwood floors, ceramics, bright eat-ln kitchen with
solarium, living room with wood burning fireplace, finished lower level with another kitchen, inground
pool, smgle car garage, walking distance to all amenities. Call Mary*, Tony* or Eileen” for further

details. W785126
$299,500

DOUG MEAL +« 905-877-5211 « DOUG MEAL DOUG MEAL -+ 905-877-5211 « DOUG MEAL

FAMILY ROOM
ADDITION

Finished basement - 5 bed-
i rooms. New master with
walkin closet. Newer kitchen.
Big yard $279,900.

$249, 900
New kitchen. Garage
with drive thru. New

driveway.. Call for
other upgrades,

$304,000
windows.
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20 MINUTES TO GEOHGETOWN $299,500
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Elegant 3 bdrm, 3 WR,

A upgraded & landscaped,
on huge pie lot. Heated
i/g pool & sep large play
vard. Hardwood in LR,
[}R Fam rm & kit. Granite

6" baseboards, wide trim,
pot lights & French doors.
1 Prof painted. New sliding
- 1doors. MBR with sep
shower & o/s tub. Bsmt
insulated to floor. R/1 WR.
Cold cellar. $449,900

N Excellent location, Steeles,
. A W of Trafalgar. Zoned
M1, General Indus with
accessory com & res uses.
{4 Stunning, 3+ bdrm, open
concept home with ~15ft
£ 4 ceilings & huge windows.
il (Could be office area. )
8 Indus area: ~ 4800 sq ft
4 (incl bsmt). 12’ clearance.
4 1 acre with privacy gates,
;;*‘"‘3” J pkg for many vehicles &
private patio. Mun water
& sewers by end of 2006.

A Fab 5.25ac estate w over
4 4000 sqft of living space.
73 Barn (40" x 24’) w 3 oak
5 horse stalls. Out building
el (2,700sq ft w heat & CAC)
‘8l divided into: games rm
. (756 sq ft); shop (1270 sq
Rl ft) w 2 offices & 2pe &
j utility gar (675 sq ft), all
{4 in excel condition. Loc on
§ private parcel w stream &
f 2 ponds. Just N of Oustic
& 5 min E efFergue ~35

B Upgraded
New roof
Finished

Large pie-shaped lot.

DOUG MEAL DOUG MEAL -+ 905-877-5211 -

hardwood.
basement.
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" Hillsburgh: 3 bdrms, 2WRs. Main fi fam '_

& Indry rm! Deck. Inside access to gar.

Raised bungalow on one acre treed lot, great private Iocation, country views all
around, country eat-in kitchen, walkout to a covered sundeck, very well built, w
“tongue & groove plywood flooring under carpet, finished lower level with another
bedroom and a large rec room, above ground windows, double car garage. Call

Tony*, Mary* or Eileen* for viewing or further details. X781256.

cton: Level}r hrk heme on lerge lot, 60°
166 ft, backing onto large park. Walk

Fin rec rm. Thermal windows. Huge rear § " to schools, arena & shops! Hrdwd. Side
" yard backing onto forest. Lots of parking. Sentrance. Lower lev: Indry rm, bdrm, WR | DR & Fam Rm w wet bar + modern kit.

Walk to school, arena & sheps 5254, 9{![] & ﬂpen cuneept LRﬂ:ltehen 1[]0 emperee

Brampton: Lovely 3bdrm, 3WR home.

Separate entrance to fin bsmt. Eat-in kit

with w/o to fenced yard with patio & a/g
pool. Incl: stove, micro, dshwshr, fridge,
washer & dryer, CVAC & Intex pool.

Guelph: Lovely 2 bdrm w garage & large
private, fenced yard. Center of Guelph.

' Quiet street. High ceilings, French

door, formal LR & DR. 67ft x 105ft lot.
Windows recently replaced. $189,900

Gorgeous treed ~27ac with
16 Mile Creek. 1289°F on
15th SR; 234" F on Hwy
25. Gated entrance. Lit
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